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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Kraśnik, 21- - 22-6-2014

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2014-06-22 - 10:29 Wyniki
Top Time LOZP Open 1:11.62 CHWADECZKO, Zuzanna 01103 Drzonkow 2013-07-21
Top Time LOZP 12 1:25.41 ZARZECKA, Anna 01003 Debica 2008-06-28
Top Time LOZP 13 1:18.89 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 00903 Krasnik 2010-06-13
Top Time LOZP 14 1:15.83 SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 01103 Gorzow Wlkp 2013-07-07
Top Time LOZP 15 1:15.55 SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 01103 Olsztyn 2014-06-08
Top Time LOZP 16 1:15.82 MAZUREK, Karolina 00103 Warsaw 2005-06-04
Top Time LOZP 16 1:15.82 WNUK, Sylwia 00803 Gorzow Wlkp. 2010-07-11
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

młodzik 12-13 lat

1. DYBCIO, Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:25.85 423
2. POMARAŃSKA, Karolina 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.53 413
3. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:27.50 399
4. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:29.35 375
5. ZYCH, Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:30.87 356
6. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:33.09 331
7. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 Trójka Puławy 1:36.56 297
8. BUCOŃ, Magdalena 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:43.06 244
9. SAWOSZ, Karolina 02 Lider Chełm 1:58.56 160

junior 14-15 lat

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:16.56 596
2. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:20.03 522
3. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:26.19 418
4. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:29.75 370
5. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:40.59 263
6. KOWALCZUK, Agnieszka 00 Lider Chełm 1:44.62 233

open

1. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 Lublinianka 1:16.56 596
2. OSINIAK, Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:20.03 522
3. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:24.57 442
4. DYBCIO, Karolina 01 Lider Chełm 1:25.85 423
5. KOPEĆ, Aleksandra 00 Delfinek Łuków 1:26.19 418
6. POMARAŃSKA, Karolina 01 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:26.53 413
7. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:26.56 412
8. GŁOWACKA, Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:27.35 401
9. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 Olimpia Lublin 1:27.50 399

10. TERLECKA, Anna 02 Wodnik Krasnystaw 1:29.35 375
11. MIKOŁAJEK, Aleksandra 00 Avia Świdnik 1:29.75 370
12. ZYCH, Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:30.87 356
13. CELIŃSKA, Zuzanna 01 Huragan Miedzyrzec Podlaski 1:33.09 331
14. WÓJCIK, Edyta 98 Trójka Puławy 1:33.25 330
15. KARAŚ, Katarzyna 02 Trójka Puławy 1:36.56 297
16. DANIEL, Andżelika 99 Olimpia Lublin 1:40.59 263
17. BUCOŃ, Magdalena 01 Fala Kraśnik 1:43.06 244
18. KOWALCZUK, Agnieszka 00 Lider Chełm 1:44.62 233
19. SAWOSZ, Karolina 02 Lider Chełm 1:58.56 160


